
 

 

Mt. Zion District Library 

2021 Closings 
 

 

January 1 (Friday)  New Year’s Day  

 

January 18 (Monday)  MLK Day 
 

February 15 (Monday) President’s Day 
 

April 2 (Friday)  Good Friday 
 

May 31 (Monday)  Memorial Day 

 

July 5 (Monday)             observance of July 4th holiday per Policy 
 

September 6 (Monday) Labor Day 
 

October 11 (Monday) Columbus Day Library Open Floating Holiday for FT staff 
Floating Holiday to be used Oct. 1 – November 15 

 

November 24 (Wednesday) Library closes at 6 PM 

 

November 25 (Thursday) Thanksgiving Day 
 

November 26 (Friday) Day after Thanksgiving 

 

December 23 (Thursday)        observance of Christmas Day  

 

December 24 (Friday)  Christmas Eve 
 

December 25 (Saturday) Christmas Day 
 

December 31 (Friday)  New Year’s Eve  
 

January 1, 2022 (Saturday) New Year’s Day 

 

January 3 (Monday)  Observance of New Year’s Day  

 

 


